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Se ss ion: 08B

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Ava  Barkley3085
Empire

9.350 9.475 9.6259.500 37.950
1 3 2 3 1 

1 

W illaya  A rm strong3057
Elevate

9.050 9.450 9.6509.400 37.550
5 4 3 2 2 

2 

O livia  Des ide r i3086
Empire

8.950 9.575 9.7259.175 37.425
6 1 6 1 3 

3 

Kenda ll Phim m achack3032
C lov is 

8.700 9.350 9.5259.600 37.175
9T 6 1 4 4 

4 

A ins ley Chan3113
Head Over Hee ls

9.100 9.400 9.2009.200 36.900
2 5 4T 11T 5 

5 

S ophie  Essner3115
Head Over Hee ls

9.075 9.550 9.3758.800 36.800
3T 2 7 6 6 

6 

Kacy S u3065
Elevate

8.750 9.150 9.3258.650 35.875
7T 7 8 8 7 

7 

Yessenia  V ega  S anchez3126
NorCa l Elite

8.575 8.600 9.4759.200 35.850
11 11 4T 5 8 

8 

Hope  Cha3030
C lov is 

9.075 8.875 9.2758.300 35.525
3T 9 12 10 9 

9 

Jenna  Roberts3034
C lov is 

8.450 9.050 9.3008.025 34.825
12T 8 13 9 10 

10 

T a tum  S im on3125
NorCa l Elite

8.450 8.650 9.2008.425 34.725
12T 10 9 11T 11 

11 

Harper Braden3121
NorCa l Elite

8.700 8.175 9.3508.325 34.550
9T 12 11 7 12 

12 

M aya  Ranade3094
Ex treme 

8.750 7.425 9.0008.375 33.550
7T 13 10 13 13 

13 
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Gy m
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M iley Cooper3059
Elevate

9.450 9.200 9.4009.275 37.325
1 9T 2 7 1 

1 

Janessa  Fabila3060
Elevate

9.150 9.375 9.4259.350 37.300
2 6 1 6 2 

2 

Ha iley W etzste in3089
Empire

8.900 9.550 9.6009.150 37.200
5T 2 5T 1 3 

3 

Ayana  S akam oto3116
Head Over Hee ls

8.900 9.800 9.4509.000 37.150
5T 1 8T 4T 4 

4 

Chayla  Kueble r3092
Ex treme 

9.050 9.525 9.5259.000 37.100
4 3 8T 2 5 

5 

Ava  Longo3087
Empire

9.075 9.250 9.4509.050 36.825
3 7 7 4T 6 

6 

Na ta ly V a rgas3002
A ll About

8.450 9.400 9.5009.225 36.575
11 5 3 3 7 

7 

W hitney Bleha rski3111
Head Over Hee ls

8.300 9.225 9.3759.175 36.075
12 8 4 8 8 

8 

Kylianne  S m ith3117
Head Over Hee ls

8.800 9.175 8.7009.150 35.825
8 11 5T 13 9 

9 

Ka llis ti Kim pour i3079
Edge

8.775 9.500 9.3008.000 35.575
9 4 13 9 10 

10 

S asha  Byrne3076
Edge

8.850 8.925 9.2008.275 35.250
7 12 12 10 11 

11 

Char lotte  T harp3095
Ex treme 

8.150 9.200 9.1508.725 35.225
13 9T 10 11 12 

12 

M ar lena  Pros io3093
Ex treme 

8.575 8.375 8.9508.425 34.325
10 13 11 12 13 

13 
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Gy m
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Elyse  S m ith3099
F lip 2 It

9.400 9.300 9.2509.050 37.000
1 3 3 7 1 

1 

Jasm ine  Pulido3001
A ll About

8.700 8.775 9.7009.275 36.450
5 9 1 1 2 

2 

S a ra  Julson3078
Edge

9.000 9.375 9.4008.650 36.425
2 2 8T 5T 3 

3 

M akayla  S m ith3088
Empire

8.400 9.500 9.5008.900 36.300
9 1 4 2 4 

4 

O livia  Lim eres3080
Edge

8.300 9.250 9.4259.175 36.150
11 4 2 3T 5 

5 

Dani Quigley3124
NorCa l Elite

8.650 9.225 9.4008.800 36.075
6 5 7 5T 6 

6 

Ellie  S aunders3097
F lip 2 It

8.725 9.100 9.4258.375 35.625
4 6T 11 3T 7 

7 

A suka  M onguchi3063
Elevate

8.350 9.100 9.0008.875 35.325
10 6T 5 9 8 

8 

Kayla  M esa3000
A ll About

8.150 8.800 9.1508.650 34.750
13 8 8T 8 9 

9 

Em m a T revor3104
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.200 8.325 8.9008.850 34.275
12 12 6 12 10 

10 

Brooke  Pohrm an3123
NorCa l Elite

8.525 8.175 8.9258.575 34.200
8 14 10 11 11 

11 

Be lla  S w afford3056
Dream Xtreme

8.925 8.425 8.7258.000 34.075
3 11 13T 13 12 

12 

S um m er Coppola3037
Dav is Diamonds

8.550 8.250 8.9508.225 33.975
7 13 12 10 13 

13 

Reagan W illiam son3003
A ll About

8.050 8.600 8.4258.000 33.075
14 10 13T 14 14 

14 
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Kitty Koch3096
F lip 2 It

9.500 9.500 9.4259.025 37.450
1 1T 6T 3 1 

1 

Em m eline  S antopadre3053
Dream Xtreme

9.025 9.500 9.3009.100 36.925
4 1T 5 6 2 

2 

O livia  R icha rdson3064
Elevate

9.200 9.225 9.4758.625 36.525
2 6 10 1T 3 

3 

Dylan Caste r line3036
Dav is Diamonds

8.450 9.425 9.4009.225 36.500
13 4 3 4* 4T

4T

S am antha  Corpuz-Giron3114
Head Over Hee ls

8.850 8.825 9.4009.425 36.500
6 11T 1 4* 4T

4T

Kaya  Brow n3058
Elevate

8.750 9.350 9.2259.025 36.350
8 5 6T 7T 6 

6 

Na ta lie  M ille r3081
Edge

8.625 9.000 9.2259.250 36.100
11 8 2 7T 7 

7 

Rylee  Coste llo3077
Edge

9.050 9.450 9.1008.425 36.025
3 3 11 10 8 

8 

S e lena  Vasquez3118
Head Over Hee ls

8.650 9.125 8.8509.125 35.750
9T 7 4 13 9 

9 

M addie  Forgie3047
Dream Xtreme

8.925 8.875 9.0258.800 35.625
5 9 8 11 10 

10 

Na ta lie  Hernandez-M eyer3048
Dream Xtreme

8.650 8.850 9.1758.675 35.350
9T 10 9 9 11 

11 

Ke irah Esparza3102
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.550 8.825 9.4758.300 35.150
12 11T 12 1T 12 

12 

Elo isa  M edina3031
C lov is 

8.800 7.225 9.0008.150 33.175
7 14 13 12 13 

13 

Jacquline  Ca lde rone3029
C lov is 

7.750 8.775 8.3758.000 32.900
14 13 14 14 14 

14 
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Gy m
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Julie  La rkin4021
Dream Xtreme

9.050 9.750 9.4009.225 37.425
7 2T 2T 6T 1 

1 

S im one  Anderson3035
Dav is Diamonds

8.675 9.775 9.4759.300 37.225
10T 1 1 3T 2 

2 

Kr ithika  Na ta ra jan3082
Edge

8.625 9.750 9.4759.225 37.075
12 2T 2T 3T 3 

3 

S ofia  M illino3062
Elevate

9.150 9.525 9.2009.000 36.875
4T 5 4 8 4 

4 

C la ire  S he idenberger3098
F lip 2 It

9.450 9.200 9.4258.625 36.700
1 8 6T 5 5 

5 

Ka lly W etzste in3090
Empire

9.375 8.925 9.7508.550 36.600
2 10 9 1 6 

6 

M organ F lanagan3046
Dream Xtreme

9.100 9.225 9.0508.700 36.075
6 7 5 11 7 

7 

M ar iso l C astro3112
Head Over Hee ls

8.800 9.100 9.5258.600 36.025
9 9 8 2 8 

8 

T r inity Pa lm ero3154
C lov is 

9.150 9.675 9.4007.650 35.875
4T 4 11T 6T 9 

9 

Is is  Huber3038
Dav is Diamonds

8.950 8.700 9.1758.625 35.450
8 12 6T 9 10 

10 

Kaylee  T ang3083
Edge

9.175 9.500 9.1007.250 35.025
3 6 13 10 11 

11 

Em m a Pr ince3033
C lov is 

8.675 8.900 9.0008.400 34.975
10T 11 10 12 12 

12 

Che lsea  W erner3084
Edge

8.000 8.275 8.9007.650 32.825
13 13 11T 13 13 

13 
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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Empire * 113.350 27.800 28.625 27.825 29.100

12T 3 2

3090 Ka lly W etzste in 9.375 9.750

3085 Ava  Barkley 9.350 9.6259.500

3087 Ava  Longo 9.075

3086 O livia  Des ide r i 9.575 9.7259.175

3089 Ha iley W etzste in 9.550 9.150

3088 M akayla  S m ith 9.500

2 Ele v a te * 112.725 27.800 28.350 28.025 28.550

22T 5 1

3059 M iley Cooper 9.450 9.275

3064 O livia  R icha rdson 9.200 9.475

3060 Janessa  Fabila 9.150 9.375 9.4259.350

3062 S ofia  M illino 9.525

3057 W illaya  A rm strong 9.450 9.6509.400

3 He a d Ov e r  He e ls * 112.000 27.075 28.750 27.800 28.375

36 1T 3

3113 A ins ley Chan 9.100 9.400 9.200

3115 S ophie  Essner 9.075 9.550

3116 Ayana  S akam oto 8.900 9.800 9.450

3114 S am antha  Corpuz-Giron 9.4009.425

3111 W hitney Bleha rski 9.175

3112 M ar iso l C astro 9.525

4 Edge * 111.925 27.225 28.750 27.650 28.300

54 1T 4

3083 Kaylee  T ang 9.175 9.500

3077 Rylee  Coste llo 9.050

3078 S ara  Julson 9.000 9.400

3082 Kr ithika  Na ta ra jan 9.750 9.4759.225

3079 Ka llis ti Kim pour i 9.500

3081 Nata lie  M ille r 9.250

3080 O livia  Lim eres 9.4259.175

5 Flip  2 It * 111.325 28.350 28.000 26.700 28.275

61 7 8

3096 Kitty Koch 9.500 9.500 9.4259.025

3098 C la ire  S he idenberger 9.450 9.200 9.4258.625

3099 Elyse  S m ith 9.400 9.300 9.050

3097 Ellie  S aunders 9.425
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6 Dre a m X t re me * 110.650 27.175 28.475 27.125 27.875

105 4 7

3046 M organ F lanagan 9.100 9.225

4021 Julie  La rkin 9.050 9.750 9.4009.225

3053 Em m eline  S antopadre 9.025 9.500 9.3009.100

3047 M addie  Forgie 8.800

3048 Nata lie  Hernandez-M eyer 9.175

7 Clov is  * 109.625 27.025 28.075 26.300 28.225

7T7 6 10

3154 T r inity Pa lm ero 9.150 9.675 9.400

3030 Hope  Cha 9.075 8.300

3031 Elo isa  M edina 8.800

3032 Kenda ll Phim m achack 9.350 9.5259.600

3034 Jenna  Roberts 9.050 9.300

3033 Em m a Pr ince 8.400

8 Da v is  Dia monds * 109.275 26.175 27.900 27.150 28.050

99 8 5T

3038 Is is  Huber 8.950 8.700 9.1758.625

3035 S im one  Anderson 8.675 9.775 9.4759.300

3037 S um m er Coppola 8.550

3036 Dylan Caste r line 9.425 9.4009.225

9 A ll A bout * 107.775 25.300 26.975 27.150 28.350

411 10 5T

3001 Jasm ine  Pulido 8.700 8.775 9.7009.275

3002 Nata ly V a rgas 8.450 9.400 9.5009.225

3000 Kayla  M esa 8.150 8.800 9.1508.650

10 Ext re me  * 107.300 26.375 27.100 26.150 27.675

118 9 11

3092 Chayla  Kueble r 9.050 9.525 9.5259.000

3094 M aya  Ranade 8.750 9.000

3093 M ar lena  Pros io 8.575 8.375 8.425

3095 Char lotte  T harp 9.200 9.1508.725

11 NorCa l Elit e * 107.200 25.925 26.475 26.575 28.225

7T10 11 9

3121 Harper Braden 8.700 9.350

3124 Dani Quigley 8.650 9.225 9.4008.800

3126 Yessenia  V ega  S anchez 8.575 8.600 9.4759.200

3125 T atum  S im on 8.650

3123 Brooke  Pohrm an 8.575
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